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Tentative Schedule 

 

Date/Day Time Activity Venue 

9 Jan, Mon 11:40 am - 1:00 pm  Manila to Puerto Princesa via 

PR2785 

Puerto Princesa 

 

10 Jan, Tue 9:00 am Kick-off Meeting with Governor 

Socrates and PCSDS 

Puerto Princesa 

pm Site visit to Puerto Princesa 

Catchment Areas (CA) 

11 Jan, Wed am Travel to El Nido   

pm Site visit to El Nido CA El Nido 

12 Jan, Thu 7:45 - 9:15 am  Country Director Kim flight from 

El Nido to Manila via AirSwift 

El Nido 

am - pm Site Visits   

13 Jan, Fri am - pm Site Visits   

14 Jan, Sat    

15 Jan, Sun    

16 Jan, Mon am - pm Technical meeting with PCSDS 

and relevant agencies 

Puerto Princesa 

17 Jan, Tue  Site Visits  

18 Jan, Wed  Site Visits  

19 Jan, Thu 9:00 am Wrap-up Meeting Puerto Princesa 

2:15 - 3:35 pm 

 

Puerto Princesa to Manila via 

PR2786 

 

 

 

Tentative List of Survey Team Members 

 

1. Mr. KIM Eunsub, Country Director, KOICA Philippines Office 

2. Mr. KIM Sanggeun, Assistant Country Director, KOICA Philippines Office 

3. Ms. LEE Yoonyoung, Program Manager, KOICA Philippines Office 

4. Mr. Francis C. Afable, Program Manager, KOICA Philippines Office 

5-10. Six (6) Korean Experts to be selected by the end of December 2022 


